

Program No. 0267-S Term Date of Award To June 30, 2013						
Title: Customs Bulletin and Decisions						
		NPC, Inc		Current Contractor		
		Claysburg, PA		NPC, Inc		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. TEXT/INFORMATION CAPTURE:						
(a)	Date Retrieval from Internet.....per printed page	56	8.00	448.00	10.00	560.00
(b)	Weekly Product.....per pinte d page	5,856	10.00	58,560.00	10.00	58,560.00
(c)	Annual Products.....per printed page	3,120	8.00	24,960.00	10.00	31,200.00
(d)	Updates, Additions, or Revisionsl...per printed line	1,500	4.50	6,750.00	5.70	8,550.00
(e)	Creation of Indices.....per each index	48	80.00	3,840.00	100.00	4,800.00
II. PRINTING AND BINDING:						
Weekly Product:						
(a)	Saddle-Stitched product.....per page					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	3,680	11.00	40,480.00	9.90	36,432.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	7,848	1.75	13,734.00	1.35	10,594.80
(b)	Side-Stitched Product.....per page					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	992	7.80	7,737.60	8.30	8,233.60
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	2,107	1.25	2,633.75	1.70	3,581.90
Annual Products:						
(c)	160 pages plus stamped case					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	16,000.00	32,000.00	16,000.00	32,000.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	6	8,350.00	50,100.00	8,350.00	50,100.00
Additional Signatures:						
(d)	4-Page					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	275.00	550.00	275.00	550.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	6	210.00	1,260.00	210.00	1,260.00
(e)	8-Page					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	225.00	450.00	225.00	450.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	6	170.00	1,020.00	170.00	1,020.00
(f)	16-Page					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	220.00	440.00	250.00	500.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	6	140.00	840.00	140.00	840.00
(g)	32-Page					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	86	280.00	24,080.00	370.00	31,820.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	268	141.00	37,788.00	160.00	42,880.00
III. PAPER: Per 1,000 Leaves						
(a)	Light Weight Offset Book, 30-lb	4910	6.75	33,142.50	5.00	24,550.00
(b)	White Offset Book, 60-lb	5	5.80	29.00	8.75	43.75
IV. PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:						
1. Bulk Shipments						
(a)	Pack/seal shipping containers.....per container	1076	1.25	1,345.00	1.25	1,345.00

Program No. 0267-S Term Date of Award To June 30, 2013						
Title: Customs Bulletin and Decisions						
			NPC, Inc		Current Contractor	
			Claysburg, PA		NPC, Inc	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
IV. PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:						
2. Mailing:						
(a)	Affix furnished labels on sgl copies (self-mailers)					
per 100 labels	1	10.00	10.00	12.00	12.00
(b)	Sgl/mult copies in kraft envelopes up to 200 leaves					
per envelope	13416	0.50	6,708.00	0.50	6,708.00
(c)	Sgl/mult copies in cushioned shipping bags,					
	bundles, or containers...per bag/bundle/container	5848	1.00	5,848.00	1.00	5,848.00
(d)	Individual mailing cartons printed on spine includes					
	packing and sealing.....per carton	1772	1.10	1,949.20	1.25	2,215.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$356,703.05		\$364,654.05
DISCOUNT				0.25%		\$891.76
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$355,811.29		\$363,742.41
				AWARDED		